ANTENNA SPECIFICATION

Summary
ITEM RX ANT SPEC
Model Name 2.4G ANT
Center Horizontal Vertical
Frequency 2408MHz | 2440MHz | 2474MHz | 2408MHz | 2440MHz | 2474MHz
-4.03 -4.14 -3.96 -8.28 -9.10 -10.23
MAX. Gain -3.96
Polarization Horizontal and Vertical
Azimuth Beam Omni-directional
Pattern
Impedance 50 Ohm
Antenna Length 24.2mm
Manufacture ZHUHAI JIELI TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Adress Building 9, Jinshi Garden, No. 107 Shihua West Road, Xiangzhou District,
Zhuhai City, Guangdong Province, China

Antenna Photo & Length (mm)

10.5/7mm
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Horizontal: 2408 MHz 2440 MHz 2474MHz
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-2.54
-3.96
-4.51
-5.64
-6.73
2474MHz
Frequency Gain(dBi)

(MHz) Max Min
2408 -4.03 -13.26
2440 -4.14 -12.88
2474 -3.96 -15.13




